
125 SUPERMOTO 80 2000 <2000><EU><112605>
LUBRICATING SYSTEM

32241

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1* 51208051020 SPOILER BRACKET 125 EXE 2000 1.00

2* 51238050050 OIL TANK BRACKET 125 EXE 2000 1.00

3 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00



4 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

5 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 2.00

6 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

7 51138061000 OIL TANK LOOSE COLOURLESS '97 1.00

8 49138491044 OIL TANK CAP 1.00

9 50131137000 VENT HOSE 3X5X270 1.00

10 51138062000 OIL CONTR.SWITCH CPL. 185MM'97 1.00

11 58007117000 YDNAC-CLAMP 10107 10MM 2.00

12 54635036000 BUSHING 2.00

13 42403467 OIL LINE WITH SPRING L=330MM 1.00

14 54313025000 HOLLOW SCREW M10 X 1 1.00

15 52302091000 THROT.CABLE W.DISTRIBUT.SGP'99 1.00

16 52338001000 OIL PUMP WHEEL 21-T 1.00

17 52338070010 OIL PUMP GASKET '99 1.00

18* 51238070000 COIL 1.00

19 0015050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8 2.00

20 52338074000 OIL PUMP COVER CPL. '99 1.00

21 52338071000 PASSPORT SOCKET D=12,3X34 '99 2.00

22 52338073000 COVER OIL PUMP '99 1.00

23 52338072000 * THREADED BUSH L=12MM WS=8 ' 1.00

25 52338075000 RUBBER SLEEVE 5X7X3 1.00

26 31008060000 rubber grommet D=8mm open 1.00

27* 31007007001 PVC-HOSE 5 X 8 MM 0.00

28 49138493000 RING COMPONENT 10/6MM 1.00

29 42013026000 CU-SEAL RING DIN7603-10X16X1,5 2.00

30 41001052000 RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM 2.00

39 0015050303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X30 WS=8 1.00

40 44011076100 CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK 1.00
* = New part


